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Terms and Conditions

A provisional booking must be confirmed with a booking form and
a deposit within 4 weeks otherwise the booking is no longer
secure and the dates may be offered to another group.

A deposit is non-refundable in the event of a cancellation.

Half fees will be charged for cancellations made less than 26 weeks
before date of the visit. Full fees will be charged for cancellations
made less than 6 weeks before the date of the visit.

The balance of the fees is due on or immediately after departure,
payable by cheque or BACS. Please make cheques payable to
Letton Hall Trust or request our bank details.

For group bookings, we are unable to make reductions for people
within the group who do not stay for the whole event.

Groups will be liable for the cost of any damage caused to the
centre and property therein.

We recommend that group leaders or organisations take out
insurance cover for damage or personal injury sustained whilst on
the premises and the possibility of cancellation charges.



RESIDENTIAL TARIFF

V':Enl\?:JI:S School Years | School Years | Adults Deposit
1-6 7-11

SELF CATERED
per person per night

The Hall £16.00 £16.00 £20.00 £300.00

The Stables £16.00 £16.00 £20.00 £200.00

CATERED
per person per night
The Hall £34.00 £36.00 £50.00 £300.00
The Stables £34.00 £36.00 £50.00 £200.00

The Hall can accommodate a maximum of 76 people.
The Stables can accommodate a maximum of 54 people.

e One FREE teacher/adult place per 15 children

e For one night stays a surcharge of half the nightly rate will be added
e Prices include VAT (where applicable)

e Bed linen is provided but towels are not included

Catering:

Meals are freshly prepared and cooked onsite

Packed lunch can be provided each day

Medically essential dietary requirements accommodated

To discuss detailed Catering requirements please contact the office




ACTIVITIES AVAILABLE

. cosT .
Activity for Residential Groups * Other Information

Go Karting session £130.00 per hour Led by Letton Hall staff with
Mon — Sat, teacher/adult. supervision and
9am—1pm ONLY help marshalling the track

Children must be 10+ yrs old
Up to 20 children per hour

Pedal Karts £22.00 per hour Teacher/adult supervision only
Any time For children 5+ yrs old

Up to 20 children per hour

Archery Taster Session Enquire for pricing Led by an outside provider
Subject to availability with teacher/adult supervision

Children must be 7+ yrs old
Up to 20 children per hour

Outdoor Team £60.00 per session Led by Letton Hall staff with
teacher/adult supervision
Challenge

Up to 30 children per session
Approximately 2 hours of group
problem solving activities

Shelter Building £40.00 per session Led by Letton Hall staff with
Approximately 1 % hours of fun teacher/adglt superwsmn.
learning build your own shelter Up to 30 children per session

Run Around Quiz FREE Self-led
Code Word Trail FREE Self-led
Picture Orienteering FREE Self-led
Campfire FREE Self-led

Choose one or two activities to enhance your school residential at
Letton Hall or put together as a programme for an on-site day!
All activities must be pre-booked.

Please call to discuss your requirements — 01362 820717 or info@lettonhall.org

* For Non-Resident Groups, there is an additional one-off
charge of £40 per day for use of general onsite facilities.




